

After the words "six miles from Brownburg" insert
"is in the same community as one living at last
settlement fifteen miles away. The person living
at Brownburg"

Schedule 7, Page 7, Paragraph 5, last line and five
for "acceptance" and "unacceptable."

Schedule 8, Page 9, first line
for "votes" read "total"

Schedule 9, Page 10, signature
for "George" read "Gregor"

Schedule 10, Page 12, Paragraph 3
for "NORMAN" read "Norman"

Changes in Schedules